

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.14

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
17382/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/04/2011
in CMWP No. 37273/2006 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at
Allahabad)

STATE OF U.P.TR.COLLECTOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJAT LAL & ANR

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 15/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last opportunity, two weeks' time is
granted to the petitioner to file the additional
documents as per the undertaking subject to deposit of
Rs. 1,500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Only) with
the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee within a week.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-CUM-PS